College Open Events 2025 - 2026
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https://www.accesscreative.ac.uk/events/ 

	
Saturday 18th October
11:00am – 14:00pm 
Saturday 29th November
11:00am – 14:00pm
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www.accross.ac.uk/16-18/open-events/

	
No dates announced 

	
[image: Logo, company name

Description automatically generated]

www.alliancelearning.com 

	
Thursday 12th February 16:00pm – 19:30pm 
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www.boltoncollege.ac.uk/register-open-events/ 

	
Wednesday 15th October 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Tuesday 18th November 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Monday 15th December 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Monday 9th February 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Thursday 12th March 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Tuesday 12th May
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Thursday 18th June 
17:00pm – 19:00pm 
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https://www.bolton-sfc.ac.uk/news-and-dates/open-events/ 


	
Wednesday 8th October 
17:00pm - 20:00pm
Saturday 22nd November 10:00am - 13:30pm 
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https://burycollege.ac.uk/events/tag/open-event 

	
Tuesday 7th October 
17:00pm - 19:15pm
Thursday 16th October 17:00pm - 19:15pm
Saturday 8th November 10:30am - 13:00pm
Thursday 26th March 
17:00pm - 19:15pm


	
[image: Chetham's School, Library and The Stoller Hall]

https://chethamsschoolofmusic.com/festivals/open-days-at-chethams-school-of-music/ 

	
Saturday 18th October
10:00am – 13:00pm

	
[image: ]

www.salfordcc.ac.uk/

	
Monday 6th October    17:00pm - 19:00pm
Saturday 6th December 10:00am – 12:00pm 


	
[image: Connell Co-op College]

https://www.connell.ac.uk/events 

	
Friday 3rd October
16:00pm – 19:30pm
Saturday 16th November 
10:00am – 13:00pm
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www.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 


	
Thursday 9th October 
17:00pm - 19:00pm
Tuesday 18th November 17:00pm – 19:00pm 
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www.salfordcc.ac.uk/ 

	
Wednesday 8th October 17:00pm - 19:00pm
Saturday 29th November 10:00am – 12:00pm 
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https://www.gceducationandskills.ac.uk/open-events/ 

	
(TBC 16:00pm – 18:00pm)
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www.holycross.ac.uk/

	
Saturday 4th October 
10:00am – 13:00pm
Monday 13th October 
17:00pm – 20:00pm 
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Open Events - Hopwood Hall College and University Centre

	
Saturday 4th October 
10:30am – 13:30pm
Wednesday 22nd October 16:30pm – 18:30pm
Wednesday 19th November 16:30pm – 18:30pm
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 https://forms.office.com/e/qMsNGGxnbD 

	
Wednesday 20th August
16:00pm – 19:00pm
Wednesday 29th October
16:00pm – 19:00pm 

	
[image: Apply Now - Loreto]

www.loreto.ac.uk 

	
Saturday 11th October 
10:00am – 12:00pm
13:00pm – 15:00pm
Sunday 19th October 
10:00am – 12:00pm
13:00pm – 15:00pm 
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https://www.tmc.ac.uk/events/ 







	
Tuesday 7th October 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Saturday 15th November
10:00am – 13:00pm
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https://www.myerscough.ac.uk/schools-liaison/open-mornings-and-events/ 

	
Saturday 4th October 
10:00am – 12:30pm
Saturday 15th November 10:00am – 12:30pm
Saturday 7th February
10:00am – 12:30pm
Saturday 18th April
10:00am – 12:30pm


	
[image: Capturing the look of Oldham College - Heckford]
https://www.oldham.ac.uk/whats-on/opendays/ 

	
Wednesday 8th October 
16:30pm – 18:30pm
Saturday 15th November 
10:30am – 13:00pm
Saturday 14th March 
10:30am – 13:00pm 
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www.salfordcc.ac.uk/home/events-2/ 

	
Saturday 20th September 10:00am - 12:00pm
Tuesday 21st October 
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Thursday 27th November 17:00pm – 19:00pm 
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https://www.rochdalesfc.ac.uk/341/calendar/event/2100/open-day# 

	
Saturday 18th October
10:00am – 14:00pm
Thursday 20th November 
16:00pm – 19:00pm 
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www.trafford.ac.uk/events/ 

	
Saturday 18th October
10:00am – 14:00pm
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www.salfordcc.ac.uk/home/events-2/ 





	
Tuesday 14th October 
17:00pm - 19:00pm
Tuesday 2nd December
17:00pm – 19:00pm
Tuesday 3rd March       17:00pm – 19:00pm 


	
[image: Work Experience for Xaverian College Students | Manchester ...]
https://www.xaverian.ac.uk/news-and-events/events/ 

	
Saturday 11th October 
10:30am – 14:00pm
Sunday 19th October 
10:30am – 14:00pm 
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